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Session 1 B - Preliminaries

TUE 6 OCT 2015  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Date Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

11 6 OCT Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) KWANGU LANGU Cornelis INA
TSUBOI Tomoya JPN BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG POGGI Gerardo MGL
UZB
COL
FRA
SVK

KHISHGEE Khas-Erdene
KURBANOV Jasurbek
CARBONELL ALVARADO Armando
MADFOUA Fathi
JUST Rene

26:30
--
--

26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 6 OCT Men's Bantam (56kg) LITIM Khalil ALG
THAPA Shiva IND BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN BEDEMANN Claus RUS
UKR
PUR
HUN
KAZ

POPOV Denis
KARAKULOV Mykola
BONET-ORTIZ Jose
JUHASZ Roland
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzhan

--
--

29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 6 OCT Men's Bantam (56kg) WARAWARA Boe VAN
MEREDOV Yakub TKM

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN WANG Dexin SRI
KOR
TTO
GBR
TUR

KIRIDENA Udeni
KIM Jongjin
BECKLES James
McFARLANE Daniel
AYDIN Emre

--
29:26
28:27
28:27

--

RED
BLUE

14 6 OCT Men's Bantam (56kg) VIEIRA DE JESUS Robenilson BRA
HANSEN Jayden AUS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KURBANOV Jasurbek VIE
MGL
ITA
RUS
POL

VUONG Trong Nghia
KHISHGEE Khas-Erdene
LICINI Enrico
MALYSHEV Vladislav
GORNY Mariusz

30:27
30:27
30:27

--
--

RED
BLUE

15 6 OCT Men's Light Welter (64kg) GALAGOT Dmitri MDA
McCORMACK Pat GBR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin CHN
ARG
BRA
TUN
FRA

WANG Dexin
SERVIDE Fernando
SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones
MENCHAOUI Hichem
MADFOUA Fathi

--
28:29

--
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 6 OCT Men's Light Welter (64kg) SOTOMAYOR COLLAZO Lorenzo AZE
BIYARSLANOV Arthur CAN

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG SIDI YAKOUB Kheira VIE
MGL
TTO
HUN
POL

VUONG Trong Nghia
KHISHGEE Khas-Erdene
BECKLES James
JUHASZ Roland
GORNY Mariusz

--
29:28
30:27
30:27

--

RED
BLUE

17 6 OCT Men's Middle (75kg) ELMEKACHARI Yahia TUN
VAN DER PAS Max NED BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat AZE
UZB
COL
SVK
RUS

HUSEYNOV Rovshan
KURBANOV Jasurbek
CARBONELL ALVARADO Armando
JUST Rene
MALYSHEV Vladislav

28:29
--
--

27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 6 OCT Men's Middle (75kg) VIKAS Krishan IND
HARCSA Zoltan HUN

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR KARAKULOV Mykola MGL
ARG
PUR
MAR
GBR

KHISHGEE Khas-Erdene
SERVIDE Fernando
BONET-ORTIZ Jose
MOUDRIKAH Hassan
McFARLANE Daniel

29:28
30:27

--
29:28

--
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Session 1 B - Preliminaries

TUE 6 OCT 2015  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Date Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

19 6 OCT Men's Heavy (91kg) OMBA BIONGOLO Paul FRA
BOULOUDINATS Chouaib ALG BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS POPOV Denis SRI
TKM
TTO
TUR
ARG

KIRIDENA Udeni
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
BECKLES James
AYDIN Emre
POGGI Gerardo

--
28:29

--
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 6 OCT Men's Heavy (91kg) HUSSAN Mehmood PAK
TEMPLE Joshua USA BLUE TKO R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ROOS Allan CHN
LTU
BRA
ITA
SVK

WANG Dexin
BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis
SILVA DO ROSARIO Jones
LICINI Enrico
JUST Rene

--
--
--
--
--

Legend:
Rn Round TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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